SYLFLOOD LED
NEW GENERATION OF HIGH POWERED
LED FLOODLIGHTS
The  SYLFLOOD LED is a versatile general  purpose
floodlight  suitable  for  a  wide  range  of applications
including pedestrian crossing areas.
Offering superior visual comfort and excellent color
perception, it ensures heightened visibility for both

city applications via 7-pin
Nema receptacle
OPTICAL INFORMATION
LED colour temperature 4000K, 3000K
Colour rendering index (CRI) >70
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Temperature range from
operation (Ta)
-20°C to + 40°C
Copyright ©Schréder SA - April 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. SYLFLOOD LED | 3
SYLFLOOD LED | ORDER CODES
Product Code Name Beam Distribution CCT Mounting 7-pin Nema
Base
System
Wattage (W)
XS99Z001L100 SYLFLOOD LED 100W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K Straight Yes 100W
XS99Z001L155 SYLFLOOD LED 155W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K Straight Yes 155W
XS99Z001L235 SYLFLOOD LED 235W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K Straight Yes 235W
XS30Z001L100 SYLFLOOD LED 100W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K Straight Yes 100W
XS30Z001L155 SYLFLOOD LED 155W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K Straight Yes 155W
XS30Z001L235 SYLFLOOD LED 235W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K Straight Yes 235W
Product Code Name Beam Distribution CCT Mounting 7-pin Nema
Base
System
Wattage (W)
XS99Z100L100 SYLFLOOD LED 100W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K 45°inclined No 100W
XS99Z100L155 SYLFLOOD LED 155W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K 45°inclined No 155W
XS99Z100L235 SYLFLOOD LED 235W 4K AS Asymmetric 4000K 45°inclined No 235W
XS30Z100L100 SYLFLOOD LED 100W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K 45°inclined No 100W
XS30Z100L155 SYLFLOOD LED 155W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K 45°inclined No 155W
XS30Z100L235 SYLFLOOD LED 235W 3K AS Asymmetric 3000K 45°inclined No 235W
DIMENSIONS AND MOUNTING
L x W x H (mm) 588 x 363 x 177
Weight (kg) 8.5
Mounting